



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 25798 of 2018

Ashutosh

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Pankaj Kumar, Ram Sheel Sharma
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A., Mrigank Shekhar Singh

Court No. - 84

HON'BLE JAI PRAKASH TIWARI, J.

Learned counsel for the applicant and learned AGA for the State are present.

As prayed, list again on 12.05.2026.

Interim order, if any, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of listing.

(Jai Prakash Tiwari,J.)

April 7, 2026
S.K.